
Tower Estate to Market Rasen
Departure day: Weekdays

Tower Estate Crofton Road 07:40

North Greetwell Service Station 07:50

Sudbrooke Cherry Tree Cafe 07:52

Langworth Scothern Lane 07:55

Bullington Layby 07:57

Rand Village Lane End 07:58

Wragby Co-op Store 08:00

Holton cum Beckering Holton Hall Lodge 08:05

Lissington White Hart PH 08:10

Linwood Telephone Box 08:15

946  
Tower Estate to Market Rasen
Operated by PC Coaches

Summary Timetable

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Market Rasen to Tower Estate
Departure day: Weekdays

Market Rasen De Aston School Bus Park 15:40

Linwood Telephone Box 15:50

Lissington White Hart PH 15:55

Holton cum Beckering Holton Hall Lodge 16:00

Wragby Co-op Store 16:04

Rand Village Lane End 16:07

Bullington Layby 16:08

Langworth Scothern Lane 16:10

Sudbrooke Cherry Tree Cafe 16:13

North Greetwell Service Station 16:15

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


